
GTP.ORG ANALYTICS Q4 2021
1 JANUARY TO 31 MARCH 2021

Overview  How do visitors view our website? Location  Where are our visitors?

Pages  What do they view and do?

Data from Google Analytics

Devices  How do they visit?

"If you come with us, we will share with you whatever good things the Lord gives us.” Numbers 10:32

gtp.org homepage

Current Report

Previous Report

From 106 countries in total

3,263 
(1 January – 
31 March)

323 
(1 January – 
31 March)

JE#23
JE#24

JE#25 JE#26 JE#27

FB Boost: 
Lent Companion

FB Boost: 
TTT

FB Boost & actual 
Latin America 

Webinar
CLA blog

Gary’s 
ECFA  

WebinarGenerosity 
Monk blog

Digital Downloads

Vimeo Views

1,901 
(1 October – 

31 December)

476 
(1 October – 

31 December)

2,277

1.68

00:02:40

2,146

8,921

55.94%

3,833

2.33

* Previous report in blue

Up from 94 countries in previous report
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